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Eb Clarinet

Bb Clarinet (for Eb)

Clarinet 1

Clarinet 2

Clarinet 3

Clarinet 4

Alto Clarinet in Eb

Clarinet 5 in Bb
(for Alto)

Bass Clarinet 1

Bass Clarinet 2
(optional)

Contra Alto in Eb
(optional)

Contrabass in Bb
(optional)
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Freely transcribed for Clarinet Choir

J.S.Bach
arr. Alun Cook

Jesu, Joy of Man's Desiring
(from Cantata BWV147)
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Eb Cl.

Cl. for Eb

Cl.1

Cl.2

Cl.3

Cl.4

Alto Cl.

Cl.5

Bs. Cl.1

Bs. Cl.2

C. A. Cl.

Cb. Cl.
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